INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION OF EDUCATORS AND RESEARCHERS INC.

SEC Reg. No. CN201817664 / TIN.: 010 – 109 – 331 – 000 PRC CPD Accreditation No.: PTR 2021 – 290 / DEPED – NEAP Authorization No.: LSP- 2021 – 0024 – 0625 National Book Development Board (NBDB) Accreditation No. 5134 International CPD Accredited Provider by CPD Group London: Accreditation No.: 778784

APPLICATION FOR INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP

I. GENERAL INFORMATION		
Please Type or Write legibly in Block Letters.		
		Institution logo
	1111	
	1210	
Name of Institution:		
Address :		
Phone :	E-mail:	Con
Website:	Nature of Business:	
Country:	Zip Code:	154
Total Number <mark>of Employees:</mark>		
Name of Exe <mark>cutive Head :</mark>	Number of Executives He	ad (Department):
II. REPRESENTATIVE INFORMATION		
Representative of the Member Institution (R Prefix: First Name:		
Middle Name :		
Professional Designation/Credential (s):		
Email: Home phone:		
Mobile Phone: Work phone:		
Signature:		
EDITOR		
III. MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES		
Institutional Membership		
P 20,000 / 450 USD (5 years)		
P 25,000 / 550 USD (Lifetime membership)		

Office Address: Pisces St., Lourdes Subd., Bolbok, Batangas City, PHILIPPINES 43 Wiyung Indah I Blok A. Surabaya, East Java, INDONESIA Email: info@ioer-worldresearch.org / internationalresearch8@gmail.com Telephone No.+639270782346 / +639776975583/ +6281333563608 Website: www.ioer-worldresearch.org

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION OF EDUCATORS AND RESEARCHERS INC.

SEC Reg. No. CN201817664 / TIN.: 010 – 109 – 331 – 000

PRC CPD Accreditation No.: PTR 2021 – 290 / DEPED – NEAP Authorization No.: LSP- 2021 – 0024 – 0625 National Book Development Board (NBDB) Accreditation No. 5134 International CPD Accredited Provider by CPD Group London: Accreditation No.: 778784

Membership Benefits:

- Receive the Certificate of Lifetime Membership and Plaque of Recognition.
- Avail 15% discounts on the conferences/seminar/training) that will be conducted by the
 organization in both national and international for all faculty, staff, and students (visit <u>www.ioer-</u>
 worldresearch.org) for the conference/ seminar and training updates.
- Avail 10% discount on every publication to IOER International Multidisciplinary Research Journal (IIMRJ) visit www.imrj.com
- Avail 10% discounts on every publication to Asia Pacific Journal of Advanced Education and Technology (APJAET) (visit <u>www.apjaet.com</u>)
- Expand linkages of the faculty, staff, and students with other international educators and researchers.
- Enhance skills of the faculty, staff, and students through free training and seminars.
- Receive updates on conferences, seminars, and training that will be conducted by the organization.
- Opportunity for collaboration on the conferences/seminars/training) that will be hosted by the organization both national and international.
- Receive online subscriptions to the IOER International Multidisciplinary Research Journal (IIMRJ), (visit www.ioer-imrj.com), and Asia Pacific Journal of Advanced Education and Technology (APJAET), as well as access to archives of past issues. (visit www.apjaet.com). To receive the mailed hard copy versions, an additional fee will apply.

IV. TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. Institutional Membership is not transferable.
- 2. IOER use member email addresses solely for communication related to news to its members. Your email address will never be furnished to an outside organization.

V. PAYMENT DETAILS

PESO ACCOUNT

Name of Bank: BANCO DE ORO (BDO)

Address: SM Batangas City branch, Philippines

Account Name: International Organization of Educators and Researcher Inc.

Account Number: 001920852326

PAYPAL ACCOUNT

Account Name: International Organization of Educators and Researchers Inc.

Merchant account ID: RG7LS7U3JB38U

Account E-mail: international.research@yahoo.com

Phone No.: +63 9270782346



SEC Reg. No. CN201817664 / TIN.: 010 – 109 – 331 – 000 PRC CPD Accreditation No.: PTR 2021 – 290 / DEPED – NEAP Authorization No.: LSP- 2021 – 0024 – 0625 National Book Development Board (NBDB) Accreditation No. 5134 International CPD Accredited Provider by CPD Group London: Accreditation No.: 778784

Send this document to <u>info@ioer-worldresearch.org/internationalresearch8@gmail.com/</u> or <u>international.research@yahoo.com</u>



Marites D. OLEA President, IOER Associate Editor IOER International Multidisciplinary Research Journal Office Address: Greenwoods <u>Subd.</u>, <u>Pallocan</u> East Batangas City, Philippines Mobile No: +639270782346 / +639158701785

n ZP-

DR. GO LISANAWATI Vice President, IOER Editor — in - Chief IOER International Multidisciplinary Research Journal Associate Professor, Faculty of Law University of Surabaya, Indonesia Office Address: 43 Wiyung Indah I Block A Surabaya, East Java, INDONESIA Mobile No: +6281333563608

> Institution's Authorized Representative Signature Over Printed Name

Office Address: Pisces St., Lourdes Subd., Bolbok, Batangas City, PHILIPPINES 43 Wiyung Indah I Blok A. Surabaya, East Java, INDONESIA Email: info@ioer-worldresearch.org / internationalresearch8@gmail.com Telephone No.+639270782346 / +639776975583 / +6281333563608 Website: www.ioer-worldresearch.org